Team
Accountaholics Anonymous

Pitches B Crazy

Swift Kick in the Grass
Recess All-Stars
RiKickulous

I'm Only Here for the Ice Cream

June 10th, 2019

Standings
Kickball - Spring 19

Won Lost

N P W o O O
o 00 A~ W NN

Tie Win%

0]

o N B O P

.750
.688
.625
.438
.250
.250

RF
50

39
40
31
31
25

RA
22

29
43
28
43
51

Page 1 of 1



