Standings

Kickball - Spring 19

Team	Won	Lost	Tie	Win %	RF	RA
Accountaholics Anonymous	6	2	0	.750	50	22
Pitches B Crazy	5	2	1	.688	39	29
Swift Kick in the Grass	5	3	0	.625	40	43
Recess All-Stars	3	4	1	.438	31	28
RiKickulous	1	5	2	.250	31	43
I'm Only Here for the Ice Cream	2	6	0	.250	25	51

June 10th, 2019 Page 1 of 1